DRF Live: 2 FIRST CIC2* A

BANE 1:2 FIRST CIC2* A

First Copenhagen Eventing 04/07/2013 - 07/07/2013

Dommere: Charlotta Hamilton

Arespreemie: FIRST

Tidspunkt: Start Lardag 17:00 - 18:22

Antal starter: 41 Resterende starter: 0

Start Nr  Staevne Nr

5 94
3 11
15 18
30 107
17 56
20 60
21 27
26 93
32 108
40 73
31 40
35 51
12 22
16 103
22 90

Rytter

Anna
Nilsson

Peter
Tersgov
Flarup

Irene Mia
Hastrup

Peter
Tersgov
Flarup

Peter
Thomsen

Umberto
Riva

Louise
Nielsen

Anna
Nilsson

Viktoria
Carlerbéck

Linda
Algotsson

Nadine
Marzahl

Kai Ruder

Diana
Kramer

Louise
Svensson
Jéahde

Johan
Lundin

Doteringer: 11250, 9000, 7500, 5625, 3750, 1875

Hest

LURON
1999/--Laptop--/--Wonniga
H--/--Wendekreis--

CALISTAE
2001/--Solos Landtinus--//--
Lagano--

ODIN
1999//

CTS TWIN PEAKS
2000/--Eaton du Rezidal--//

UNESSA 6
2004/--Cambridge--//--
Acorado--

PHOENIX D'AMIGNY
2003/--Flipper d'Elle--/--
Etoile Du Matin IV--/--Reve
D'Elle--

HOOKER SKOVGAARD
2000/Hector/Paola/Royal Z
li

CANDY GIRL
2005/--Contendro I--//--
Argentinus--

VOLT AF KALLSTORP
2002/--Irco Mena 763--//--
Cortez 679--

LA FAIR
1997/--Labrador 588--//--
Prince Fair--

ECLAIR D'AMOUR
2005/--Escudo I--//--Natiello
XX--

SAATEN UNIONS LIBERO
1999/--Lauries Crusador--//-
-Pit I--

MR CHAPLIN
1998/--Chapman--//--Ceylon
454--

UTAH SUN
2004/--Limbus--//--Cor de la
Bryere--

ORUP
2005/--Orestus 1072--//--
Irco Mena 763--

Klub

SWE

DEN

DEN

GER

ITA

SWE

SWE

SWE

GER

GER

SWE

SWE

Dressur

43,3

48,1

45,0

48,1

45,6

48,9

50,3

50,0

43,0

51,4

Spring
Tid Fejl
79.66 0,0
77.64 0,0
7890 0,0
79.75 0,0
80.48 0,0
74.17 4,0
77.44 4,0
77.65 4,0
78.35 4,0
77.37 0,0
78.67 4,0
77.67 0,0
80.81 9,0
77.36 4,0
79.39 0,0

Udholdenhed

Tid

5.27

5.23

5.27

5.30

5.38

5.37

5.26

5.39

5.22

5.39

5.27

6.01

5.38

5.42

5.44

Fejl

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

2,8

2,4

0,0

3,2

0,0

3,2

0,0

2,8

4,4

5,2
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Total

43,3

50,9

52,1

52,8

52,9

54,0

54,9

56,6

http://live.rideforbund.dk/showResults.php?staevne=STV00002859&klasse=klasse2 ...
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Start Nr

41

37

27

34

39

10

19

25

36

14

29

38

33

24

Steevne Nr

70

91

17

57

7

34

84

39

48

96

31

80

49

97

46

89

95

76

Rytter

Stine
Skedsmo

Hannes
Melin

Camilla
Saeboe
Hansen

Joris van
Springel

Moa Berrek

Marina
Kéhncke

Jonna
Friman

Marco
Kruger

Martina
Reemtsma

Jeanette
Odlander

Merete
Thegersen

Evelina
Carlsson

Kai Ruder

Peter Rosen

Martina
Reemtsma

Johan
Lundin

Sara
Nilsson

Hanna Berg

Nanna
Ellefsen

Hest

HOSS
1999/--Hugo--//--Favorit--

PICCADILLY Z
2000/--Narew xx--/--
Baronesse V--/--Latino--

ZANZIBAR
1996/--Turban Rose--//--
Lane Court--

FYONA V. HOLTAKKERS
2005/--Argentinus--//--
Wengo--

RESPEKT
2002/--Rudelsburg--//--
Damour--

CLOONEY 44
2005/--Casall--//--Alkalde xx

ALBA
2006/--Alcatraz 1092--//--
Glacial xx--

GIDRAN 16
2005/--Siglavy Bagdady XV
-5--//--Gidran IV-21--

LOEWENSTEIN
2003/--Latimer--//--Horrido
XX--

COUNT DOWN
1998/--Le Mistral--//--Vivaldi

SALZA
2002/Candillo/Kathlin/Linaro

C DUR'S PACIFIC
2005/--A-Dur--//--Corlando--

COLANI SUNRISE
2006/--Chico's Boy--//--
Laudatio--

MAISON
2000/--Maistic--//--Beach
Boy--

HENRY 293
2004/--Heraldik xx--//--Juon
I--

CONSTANTIN M
2004/--Concetto--//--
Gardeulan I1--

NOVA
2001/--Cardento 933--//--
Utrillo 432--

QUITE SURVIVOR
2005/--Quite Easy 958--//--
Labrador 588--

JAKO'S LAVISH
2000/

Klub

NOR

SWE

SWE

GER

SWE

GER

GER

SWE

L]
DEN

SWE

GER

SWE

GER

SWE

SWE

SWE

Dressur

48,6

49,7

53,9

52,8

57,2

55,3

54,2

53,3

53,9

54,5

56,1

53,3

51,7

60,3

55,8

58,6

Spring
Tid Fejl
80.77 50
71.88 8,0
82.50 7,0
79.71 4,0
79.68 4,0
81.44 2,0
73.82 00
77.78 4,0
79.86 0,0
80.22 5,0
82.34 11,0
80.72 50
3.00 3,0
78.19 0,0
75.81 8,0
80.05 9,0
80.62 13,0
80.71 5,0
78.32 4,0

Udholdenhed

Tid

5.40

5.20

5.40

5.38

5.43

5.46

5.43

5.38

5.52

5.45

5.19

5.45

5.55

5.46

5.48

5.35

6.08

Fejl

3,6

0,0

3,6

2,8

4,8

6,0

4,8

2,8

8,4

5,6

0,0

5,6

9,6

6,0

6,8

1,6

15,6

14,8

Total

57,2

57,7

60,7

60,8

62,1

63,9

65,7

67,5

74,9

76,4

77,4
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Start Nr

11

18

23

28

13

Steevne Nr

92

23

105

62

66

28

74

Rytter

Hannes
Melin

Maibrit
Laustsen

Therese
Viklund

Maren
Braastad

Ida Mgller

Hanne Wind
Ramsgaard

Martina
Andersson

Hest

QUICK STEP 7
2005/--Quidam's Rubin--//--
Sir Dancer xx--

A LARMING MAGIC
2002/11

MOCCA SE
2004/--Saigon 1034--//--
Palermo--

MOUSTIC DE CANTA
2000/--Muscat--//--Fayriland
I--

CORLIDO
2000/

VESTERVANGS ARAMI
2005/--Akinos--//--Ragazzo-

SPECIAL SNAPS
2002/--Cardento--//--Spring
Fever xx--

Klub

SWE

L]
L 1|
DEN
L

SWE

NOR

NOR

L]
DEN

SWE

Dressur

56,9

75,8

52,2

Spring
Tid Fejl
7537 00
79.16 4,0
81.02 6,0
76.57 0,0
8547 22,0
80.30 5,0

Udholdenhed

Tid

6.25

5.53

6.09

5.58

5.52

Fejl

21,6

10,8

8,4

Diskvalifikation

Diskvalifikation

Total

78,5

86,6

89,8
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Diskvalifikation

Diskvalifikation
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